
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Spencer Glasgow 21/6:00.675 16.519 17.175 16.577 16.677 16.783 49.731
2 Peter Galyean 21/6:02.781 16.250 17.275 16.414 16.561 16.753 50.074
3 Joel Rios 21/6:04.848 16.253 17.374 16.351 16.546 16.779 49.620
4 Chris Harrison 21/6:05.794 16.134 17.419 16.251 16.403 16.619 49.543
5 Adam Light 18/6:02.371 17.983 20.132 18.288 18.778 19.410 55.673
6 Doug Eakes 18/6:02.578 18.003 20.143 18.551 18.959 19.615 54.910
7 Russell Platt 17/6:03.131 19.349 21.361 19.503 19.933 20.806 59.585
8 Jesse Davis 13/3:50.852 17.040 17.758 17.339 17.580 51.566
9 Jacob Page 0/0.000
9 Drew Williams 0/0.000

Car
Name Eakes Davis Harrison Platt Galyean Rios Light Glasgow

Lap 1 6/21.959
17/6:13.303

2/17.159
21/6:00.339

8/24.619
15/6:09.285

7/21.976
17/6:13.592

3/17.242
21/6:02.082

4/17.293
21/6:03.153

5/19.642
19/6:13.198

1/16.712
22/6:07.664

Lap 2 5/18.782
18/6:06.669

4/17.367
21/6:02.523

6/16.862
18/6:13.329

7/20.192
18/6:19.512

3/16.927
22/6:15.859

2/16.636
22/6:13.219

8/22.779
17/6:00.579

1/17.087
22/6:11.789

Lap 3 6/19.262
18/6:00.018

3/17.040
21/6:00.962

5/16.756
19/6:08.834

7/19.430
18/6:09.588

2/16.777
22/6:13.604

4/19.978
21/6:17.349

8/22.555
17/6:08.197

1/16.563
22/6:09.321

Lap 4 6/20.918
18/6:04.145

3/17.732
21/6:03.815

5/18.357
19/6:03.822

7/22.508
18/6:18.477

2/17.500
22/6:16.453

4/17.010
21/6:12.314

8/25.158
16/6:00.536

1/16.593
22/6:08.253

Lap 5 6/22.017
18/6:10.577

3/18.314
21/6:07.970

5/17.116
20/6:14.840

7/21.873
17/6:00.329

2/16.771
22/6:14.955

4/18.650
21/6:16.181

8/19.141
17/6:11.535

1/18.246
22/6:14.884

Lap 6 6/19.907
18/6:08.535

2/17.878
21/6:09.215

5/16.793
20/6:08.343

8/24.925
17/6:10.895

3/20.885
21/6:11.357

4/17.891
21/6:16.103

7/19.044
17/6:03.571

1/17.134
22/6:15.228

Lap 7 6/24.110
18/6:17.884

3/18.100
21/6:10.770

5/17.269
20/6:05.063

8/20.667
17/6:08.101

2/17.057
21/6:09.477

4/16.518
21/6:11.928

7/19.515
18/6:20.145

1/16.858
22/6:14.607

Lap 8 7/20.330
18/6:16.391

3/17.673
21/6:10.815

5/16.444
20/6:00.540

8/24.301
17/6:13.728

2/16.479
21/6:06.550

4/19.365
21/6:16.270

6/19.366
18/6:16.200

1/17.303
22/6:15.364

Lap 9 7/20.351
18/6:15.272

4/18.635
21/6:13.095

5/17.067
21/6:16.327

8/19.751
17/6:09.510

2/16.538
21/6:04.411

3/16.529
21/6:13.030

6/18.214
18/6:10.828

1/16.833
22/6:14.804

Lap 10 7/22.233
18/6:17.764

4/17.814
21/6:13.195

5/17.277
21/6:14.976

8/19.573
17/6:05.833

2/17.270
21/6:04.237

3/17.528
21/6:12.536

6/18.093
18/6:06.313

1/18.645
21/6:01.145

Lap 11 7/18.355
18/6:13.457

4/17.873
21/6:13.390

3/16.299
21/6:12.004

8/20.663
17/6:04.509

2/17.197
21/6:03.955

5/19.534
21/6:15.961

6/20.551
18/6:06.640

1/17.321
21/6:01.381

Lap 12 6/18.003
18/6:09.341

3/17.454
21/6:12.818

5/21.014
21/6:17.778

8/19.349
17/6:01.545

2/20.046
21/6:08.706

4/16.353
21/6:13.249

7/23.285
18/6:11.015

1/16.982
21/6:00.985

Top Qualifiers
Pos Driver Name Best Result
1 Spencer Glasgow 21/6:00.675 (1)
2 Peter Galyean 21/6:02.781 (1)
3 Joel Rios 21/6:04.848 (1)
4 Chris Harrison 21/6:05.794 (1)
5 Adam Light 18/6:02.371 (1)
6 Doug Eakes 18/6:02.578 (1)
7 Russell Platt 17/6:03.131 (1)
8 Jesse Davis 13/3:50.852 (1)
9 Jacob Page 0/0.000 (1)
9 Drew Williams 0/0.000 (1)

2wd Sct Mod (Heat 1/1)
Round: Q1

1 of 212/10/2016 12:54:13 PM 2016 TISOC Tennessee Indoor State Offroad Champs
12/9/2016 - 12/11/2016

http://www.livetimescoring.com Race Result



Lap 13 6/18.552
18/6:06.617

4/17.813
21/6:12.915

5/16.173
21/6:14.844

8/19.618
18/6:20.528

2/16.651
21/6:07.242

3/16.427
21/6:11.073

7/19.868
18/6:09.984

1/16.653
21/6:00.118

Lap 14 5/19.263
18/6:05.197

4/16.939
21/6:13.478

7/26.117
17/6:05.431

2/17.358
21/6:07.047

3/17.011
21/6:10.085

6/17.983
18/6:06.678

1/16.577
22/6:16.368

Lap 15 6/21.070
18/6:06.134

4/16.431
21/6:11.582

7/20.537
17/6:04.344

2/16.391
21/6:05.525

3/16.399
21/6:08.371

5/19.279
18/6:05.368

1/16.635
22/6:15.675

Lap 16 6/19.244
18/6:04.901

4/17.727
21/6:11.625

7/22.104
17/6:05.058

2/17.257
21/6:05.329

3/17.747
21/6:08.641

5/18.525
18/6:03.373

1/16.519
22/6:14.909

Lap 17 6/19.159
18/6:03.722

4/16.347
21/6:09.958

7/19.547
17/6:03.131

2/16.429
21/6:04.134

3/17.044
21/6:08.010

5/18.623
18/6:01.716

1/16.912
22/6:14.742

Lap 18 6/19.063
18/6:02.578

4/16.300
21/6:08.422

2/16.808
21/6:03.514

3/16.323
21/6:06.609

5/20.750
18/6:02.371

1/16.836
22/6:14.500

Lap 19 4/17.520
21/6:08.395

2/18.429
21/6:04.750

3/16.253
21/6:05.277

1/16.849
22/6:14.299

Lap 20 4/16.350
21/6:07.143

2/16.250
21/6:03.575

3/17.327
21/6:05.207

1/19.034
22/6:16.521

Lap 21 4/16.134
21/6:05.794

2/16.519
21/6:02.781

3/17.032
21/6:04.848

1/18.383
21/6:00.675
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